
Competition-Application Form [country]

G. YOUTHS AGE 19-21 YEARS (BORN IN 1996-1995-1994)

-59kg -64kg -69kg -75kg -82kg +82kg -53kg -60kg +60kg

M F M F M F M F M M M M M M F F F M F MM MF
M (Sho-

bu)

F   (Ko-

go)
M F

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Weight 

(kg)

KATA

Ind. Fuku-Go 

(Classical 

Shobu Ippon)

Kumite

(Classical 

Shobu Ippon)

KATA

Ko-Budo

INDIVIDUAL Individual Free Style Kumite (weight classes) TEAM

KATA EN-BU

Kumite

Shobu 

Ippon/Kogo

Free Style 

Kumite

(rules weight 

classes)No Surname Name
Year of 

birth

Sex 

(M/F)


